St Augustine’s School
Fees & Levies Schedule 2022
Prep to Year 6

Phone: 40997500

Email: secretary.mossman@cns.catholic.edu.au

Tuition Fees

2022 Per Student Tuition Fees (Discount for multiple children within the Diocese)
As per the Catholic Diocese of Cairns — Tuition Fee Schedule

Per Term/Per Child Per Annum/Per Child
1 Child $ 363.25 ea $1,453.00 ea
2 Children $ 308.76 ea $1,235.05 ea
3 Children $ 254.27 ea $1,017.10 ea
4 Children $190.70 ea $ 762.83 ea
5 Children $ 152.56 ea $ 610.26 ea

Resource & Activities Levy (per child)
Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

e $435.00 $410.00 $410.00 $410.00 $410.00  $410.00 $460.00

Per Annum

S ¢108.75 $102.50 $102.50 $102.50  $102.50 $102.50 $115.00

Activities Levy $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $400.00

Per Annum
LR g3 05  $31.25  $31.25  $31.25  $31.25  $31.25 $100.00

Activities Levy is inclusive of camp fees for Year 6 which all students are to participate in as part of their overall learning

Family Levies

Per Term Per Annum
Capital Levy $175.00 $ 700.00
Technology Levy $ 32.50 $ 130.00
P&F Levy $ 20.00 $ 80.00

Total $227.50 $910.00
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